
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 Mr. D Madan Mohan Claim dated 
October 03, 
2018 was 
received by 
Erstwhile IRP

               4,98,000.00            1,80,000.00 Unsecured No Nil Nil Nil Nil 3,18,000.00                     N.A.

2 Motilal Baliram Jumwal
29-Mar-19

               7,67,308.00  Nil Unsecured No Nil Nil Nil Nil 7,67,308.00                    N.A.

3 Anil Kumar Rajaram Sharma
29-Mar-19

             11,14,426.00  Nil Unsecured No Nil Nil Nil Nil 11,14,426.00                 N.A.

4 Shadique Mansoorali Vasaya
30-Mar-19

               8,86,462.00  Nil Unsecured No Nil Nil Nil Nil 8,86,462.00                    N.A.

4 Total 32,66,196.00                  1,80,000.00 0 0 0 0 30,86,196.00                

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of claim not 
admitted

SI.
No.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of
employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Twenty First Century Wire Rods Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: September 12, 2018; List of creditors as on: September 12, 2018 updated for claims/additional information received up to June 03, 2019


